	Электрички
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Александров

18-02

С. Посад

18-29

С. Посад

18-39
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	Расстояния
Точки

От начала

До конца
01

26,90
19

10,54

16,35

DIN

13,23

13,67

25

16,92

9,98

32

20,79

6,10

34

23,74

3,16
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26,25

0,64




Авт. ост. «Луговая» (т. 19):
№ 32 к пл. Правда: 16-02  (через Володкино - 1.3 км на северо-запад-запад от т. DIN, там он в 16-08)
№ 34 к пл. Софрино: 12-15, 14-39, 15-56
